
    
 

 

      
 

 

 

        PLANNING CALENDAR S.Y. 2020-2021 
 

Wed 05.08.20 First day of classes  

Fri 21.08.20 Ninoy Aquino Day; Public Holiday 

Mon 31.08.20 National Heroes Day; Public Holiday 

Fri 02.10.20 
Tag der Deutschen Einheit; German Holiday 

Sat 03.10.20 

Mon 05.10.20  School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Mon 12.10.20 to 
Autumn Break 

Fri 30.10.20 

Sun 01.11.20 All Saints Day; Public Holiday 

Fri 27.11.20 School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Mon 30.11.20 Bonifacio Day; Public Holiday 

Wed 16.12.20 Last Day of School; End of school day 1:30pm all classes 

Thu 17.12.20 to  
Christmas break 

Wed 06.01.21 

Fri 29.01.21 End of Term; no school 

Mon 01.02.21 School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Fri 12.02.21 Chinese New Year; Public Holiday 

Thu 25.02.21 EDSA Day (to be confirmed), Public Holiday 

Fri 26.02.21 Bridging day; no classes 

Fri 19.03.21 School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Mon 29.03.21 to 
Easter Break (including Day of Valor, 09.04.21) 

Fri 16.04.21 

Sat 01.05.21 Labor Day; Public Holiday 

Wed 12.05.21 Eid’l Fitr; Public Holiday 

Mon 17.05.21 School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Sat 12.06.21 Independence Day; Public Holiday 

Wed 07.07.21 Last Day of School; End of school day 1:30pm all classes 

Thu 08.07.21 to 
School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Fri 09.07.21 

Thu 08.07.21 to 
Summer Break 

Tue 31.08.21 

Wed 25.08.21 to 
School & Staff Development Day; no classes 

Tue 31.08.21 

Mon 30.08.21 National Heroes Day; Public Holiday 

Wed 01.09.21 First Day of School; Grades 2-12 

Thu 02.09.21 First Day of School; Kindergarten & Vorschule, Early Years, Grade 1 
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